
klass Resultat

1 Björn Nyberg Eskilstuna Pk Vet 49 45 47 48 189 47 50 48 49 194 46 45 46 42 179 562 S

2 Rune Nyberg Eskilstuna Pk Vet 45 47 47 49 188 48 46 46 41 181 43 45 43 46 177 546 B

3 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna Pk Vet 45 47 47 44 183 48 43 45 47 183 42 44 45 38 169 535 B

4 Owe Hultman Eskilstuna Pk Vet 42 45 44 44 175 36 41 48 46 171 46 34 33 45 158 504

1 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 2 50 50 46 48 194 44 45 49 49 187 42 46 48 44 180 561 S

2 Torbjörn Samuelsson Strängnäs Pk 2 49 45 47 48 189 47 40 42 42 171 43 40 46 45 174 534 B

3 Roger Russing Eskilstuna Pk 2 45 48 44 38 175 44 49 47 36 176 41 47 37 48 173 524 B

4 Daniel Wärn Ärls Skf 2 43 49 47 46 185 36 46 44 45 171 39 40 47 36 162 518 B

5 Tomas Maxe Ärls Skf 2 42 39 45 44 170 43 48 40 48 179 43 40 38 45 166 515 B

6 Peter Appel Eskilstuna Pk 2 42 47 47 46 182 41 44 48 45 178 36 38 33 45 152 512

7 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 2 46 44 44 46 180 46 45 47 17 155 43 42 43 43 171 506

8 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna Pk 2 45 47 47 10 149 45 47 42 46 180 42 39 47 46 174 503

9 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna Pk 2 45 43 43 43 174 37 42 45 44 168 43 29 39 35 146 488

10 Lasse Blomberg Eskilstuna Pk 2 46 40 45 44 175 42 37 36 41 156 22 36 40 41 139 470

11 Tommy Rönnqvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 42 42 43 38 165 30 34 37 44 145 36 32 23 38 129 439

12 Mirza Hasanagic´ Eskilstuna Pk 2 5 18 12 26 61 21 29 25 9 84 24 6 16 21 67 212

1 Jonas Blomqvist Ärls Skf 1 46 41 47 48 182 40 44 44 46 174 41 44 30 42 157 513

2 Joakim Cederberg Ärls Skf 1 41 41 41 41 164 44 38 47 37 166 41 42 35 41 159 489

3 Darko Davidovic Eskilstuna Pk 1 43 38 39 44 164 44 34 43 40 161 40 42 39 36 157 482

4 Johan Östman Eskilstuna Pk 1 28 38 41 38 145 41 36 46 39 162 35 36 39 31 141 448

5 Andrei Fodor Eskilstuna Pk 1 18 30 39 38 125 38 30 41 39 148 36 37 39 31 143 416

6 Almedin Krivic Eskilstuna Pk 1 37 32 31 32 132 41 30 45 28 144 31 29 36 40 136 412

7 Christian Holmgren Ärls Skf 1 25 34 34 39 132 41 26 28 41 136 21 39 41 41 142 410

8 Niklas Lindholm Eskilstuna Pk 1 35 36 40 45 156 36 45 31 22 134 32 26 23 30 111 401
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Plac Namn Förening   Kl TÄVLING 1 TÄVLING 2 TÄVLING 3 Summa

1 Björn Nyberg Eskilstuna Pk Vet 562 0 0 562
2 Rune Nyberg Eskilstuna Pk Vet 546 0 0 546
3 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna Pk Vet 535 0 0 535
4 Owe Hultman Eskilstuna Pk Vet 504 0 0 504

1 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 2 561 0 0 561
2 Torbjörn Samuelsson Strängnäs Pk 2 534 0 0 534
3 Roger Russing Eskilstuna Pk 2 524 0 0 524
4 Daniel Wärn Ärla Skf 2 518 0 0 518
5 Tomas Maxe Ärla Skf 2 515 0 0 515
6 Peter Appel Eskilstuna Pk 2 512 0 0 512
7 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 2 506 0 0 506
8 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna Pk 2 503 0 0 503
9 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna Pk 2 488 0 0 488
10 Lasse Blomberg Eskilstuna Pk 2 470 0 0 470
11 Tommy Rönnqvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 439 0 0 439
12 Mirza Hasanagic´ Eskilstuna Pk 2 212 0 0 212

1 Johan Blomqvist Ärla Skf 1 513 0 0 513
2 Joakim Cederberg Ärla Skf 1 489 0 0 489
3 Darko Davidovic Eskilstuna Pk 1 482 0 0 482
4 Johan Östman Eskilstuna Pk 1 448 0 0 448
5 Andrei Fodor Eskilstuna Pk 1 416 0 0 416
6 Almedin Krivic Eskilstuna Pk 1 412 0 0 412
7 Christian Holmgren Ärla Skf 1 410 0 0 410
8 Niklas Lindholm Eskilstuna Pk 1 401 0 0 401
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